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Adjacent door latch — TS 4911.100

created: 27.04.2021 build on www.rittal.com/uk-en

Product description

Design:

Description:

Product description

To fit:

Installation options:
Packs of:
Weight/pack:
Copper weight (kg
per piece):

EAN:

Customs tariff
number:

ETIM 7.0:
ETIM 6.0:

eCl@ss 8.0/8.1:

Ao Rittal 2021

for two-door enclosures

In conjunction with the isolator door cover, the requirements of UL 508 A are also met
for bayed enclosure suites. Depending on the baying combination, different components

will be required.

Enclosure type: VX
Enclosure type: TS

Installation in adjacent enclosure

1 pc(s).

0.7 kg

4028177624924

83015000

EC000327

EC000327

27409217


http://localhost:9001/uk-en/product/list/ovariations.action?productID=PRO12048&print=true&useprint=true

eCl@ss 6.0/6.1: 27189290

Product description: TS Adjacent door latch, for door-locking of bayed enlcosure combinations, for two-door
enclosures
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